
Tuesday and Thursday Times are 3:30 - 5:00

Saturday Times are 9 - 12 Noon

Date Course Instructor Location

Tuesday, October 29 Geometry Medina

Thursday, October 31 Geometry Medina

Thursday, November 7 Geometry Brown-Henry

Saturday, November 9 Geometry Brown-Henry

Tuesday, November 12 Geometry Medina

Thursday, November 14 Geometry Medina

Saturday, November 16 Geometry Brown-Henry

Tuesday, November 19 Geometry Medina

Thursday, November 21 Geometry Medina

Tuesday, December 3 Geometry Brown-Henry

Thursday, December 5 Geometry Brown-Henry

Saturday, December 7 Geometry Brown-Henry

December  Milestones


